
6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p01 Alimentary system 1

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p02 Alimentary system 2

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p03 Alimentary system 3

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v01 Necropsy 1

Nastavnici na predmetu
S_patologija

Special Veterinary Patology
6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3

p04 Liver
P_patologija

Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v02 Necropsy 2

Nastavnici na predmetu
S_patologija

Special Veterinary Patology

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
February 2024 March 2024

26
Monday

27
Tuesday

28
Wednesday

29
Thursday

1
Friday



6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v03 Necropsy 3

Nastavnici na predmetu
S_patologija

Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p05 Liver and pancreas

P_fiziologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v04 Necropsy 4

Nastavnici na predmetu
S_patologija

Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p06 Urinary system 1

P_fiziologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p07 Urinary system 2

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p08 Urinary system 3

P_fizika
Special Veterinary Patology

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
March 2024

4
Monday

5
Tuesday

6
Wednesday

7
Thursday

8
Friday



6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p09 Respiratory system 1

Medven Z. L.
P_patologija

Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3, S_patologija
v05 Necropsy 5

Nastavnici na predmetu
S_patologija

Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p10 Respiratory system 2

Medven Z. L.
P_patologija

Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p11 Respiratory system 3

Medven Z. L.
P_fiziologija

Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v06 Necropsy 6

Nastavnici na predmetu
S_patologija

Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p12 Endocrine system 1

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p13 Endocrine system 2

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v07 Necropsy 7

Nastavnici na predmetu
S_patologija

Special Veterinary Patology

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
March 2024

11
Monday

12
Tuesday

13
Wednesday

14
Thursday

15
Friday



6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p14 Skin 1

P_kemija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p15 Skin 2
P_patologija

Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v08 Necropsy 8

Nastavnici na predmetu
S_patologija, V_histologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v09 Histopathology 1
Nastavnici na predmetu

S_patologija, V_histologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v10 Histopathology 2
Nastavnici na predmetu

S_patologija, V_histologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v11 Histopathology 3
Nastavnici na predmetu

S_patologija, V_histologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p16 Skin 3

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p17 Digitalization in Vet Pathol

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p18 Nervous system 1

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
March 2024

18
Monday

19
Tuesday

20
Wednesday

21
Thursday

22
Friday



Veliki četvrtak i petak Veliki četvrtak i petak

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p19 Nervous system 2

P_fiziologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v12 Histopathology 4
Nastavnici na predmetu

S_patologija, V_histologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v13 Histopathology 5
Nastavnici na predmetu

S_patologija, V_histologija
Special Veterinary Patology

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
March 2024

25
Monday

26
Tuesday

27
Wednesday

28
Thursday

Veliki četvrtak i petak

29
Friday

Veliki četvrtak i petak



Uskrsni ponedjeljak

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p20 Nervous system 3

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3, P_patologija
v14 Histopathology 6
Nastavnici na predmetu

S_patologija, V_histologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v15 Histopathology 7
Nastavnici na predmetu

S_patologija, V_histologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p21 Skeletal muscle

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p22 Bones
P_patologija

Special Veterinary Patology

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
April 2024

1
Monday

Uskrsni ponedjeljak

2
Tuesday

3
Wednesday

4
Thursday

5
Friday



6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p23 Female reproductive 1

Medven Z. L.
P_patologija

Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3, P_patologija
p24 Female reproductive 2

Medven Z. L.
P_patologija

Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3, P_patologija
p25 Male reproductive

Medven Z. L.
P_amfiteatar

Special Veterinary Patology

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
April 2024

8
Monday

9
Tuesday

10
Wednesday

11
Thursday

12
Friday



6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3, P_patologija
v16 Histopathology 8
Nastavnici na predmetu

S_patologija, V_histologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v17 Histopathology 9
Nastavnici na predmetu

S_patologija, V_histologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p26 Hematopoietic system

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v18 Histopathology 10

Nastavnici na predmetu
S_patologija, V_histologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3, P_patologija
v19 Histopathology 11

Nastavnici na predmetu
S_patologija, V_histologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p27 Lymph nodes

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p28 Spleen
P_patologija

Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v20 Histopathology 12

Nastavnici na predmetu
S_patologija, V_histologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3, P_patologija
v21 Histopathology 13

Nastavnici na predmetu
S_patologija, V_histologija
Special Veterinary Patology

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
April 2024

15
Monday

16
Tuesday

17
Wednesday

18
Thursday

19
Friday



6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v22 Histopathology 14 - Repetition

Nastavnici na predmetu
S_patologija, V_histologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v23 Histopathology 15 - Colloquium

Nastavnici na predmetu
S_patologija, V_histologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p29 Eye pathology

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
April 2024

22
Monday

23
Tuesday

24
Wednesday

25
Thursday

26
Friday



Praznik rada kolokviji kolokviji

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p30 Cardiovascular system 1

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
p31 Cardiovascular system 2

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
April 2024 May 2024

29
Monday

30
Tuesday

1
Wednesday
Praznik rada

2
Thursday
kolokviji

3
Friday

kolokviji



7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
May 2024

6
Monday

7
Tuesday

8
Wednesday

9
Thursday

10
Friday



6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v24 Conversatorium 1
Nastavnici na predmetu

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v25 Conversatorium 2
Nastavnici na predmetu

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v26 Conversatorium 3
Nastavnici na predmetu

V_zoohigijena
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v27 Conversatorium 4
Nastavnici na predmetu

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

6E-1, 6E-2, 6E-3
v28 Conversatorium 5
Nastavnici na predmetu

P_patologija
Special Veterinary Patology

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
May 2024

13
Monday

14
Tuesday

15
Wednesday

16
Thursday

17
Friday



7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
May 2024

20
Monday

21
Tuesday

22
Wednesday

23
Thursday

24
Friday



Dan državnosti Dan državnosti

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
May 2024

27
Monday

28
Tuesday

29
Wednesday

30
Thursday

Dan državnosti

31
Friday

Dan državnosti



7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
June 2024

3
Monday

4
Tuesday

5
Wednesday

6
Thursday

7
Friday



7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
June 2024

10
Monday

11
Tuesday

12
Wednesday

13
Thursday

14
Friday



7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
June 2024

17
Monday

18
Tuesday

19
Wednesday

20
Thursday

21
Friday



7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
June 2024

24
Monday

25
Tuesday

26
Wednesday

27
Thursday

28
Friday



7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
July 2024

1
Monday

2
Tuesday

3
Wednesday

4
Thursday

5
Friday



7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Special Veterinary Patology
July 2024

8
Monday

9
Tuesday

10
Wednesday

11
Thursday

12
Friday


